
Orissa School of Mining Engineering,Keonihar

DepartmentofCivil Engineering

Order No-b Datc-9/03/2022

The following Faculties (list attached) of Civil Engg Department are assigned
as Mentors of 4th

and 6 semesters students of Civil Engg for Academic year 2021-22. They have the following

responsibility
as Student Mentor.

1. Regular check up student attendance in class, attending
1A and submission of assignment,

practical record. 360° academic performance monitoringof students under mentorship.

2. Arranging doubt clear classes in concerned subject. Guidance in examination related issue

3. Helping in applying scholarship timely. Finding financial need of student, who are deprived

of any scholarship and sorting outsamewith helpof authority.

4. Fee paid, Hostel related issue.

5. Regular interaction with parents of distressed or irregular students.

6. Motivation,career counseling and helping in co curricular activities like learning extra
skil

personality development.

7. Helping students in any personal issue, where they approach mentor for guidance.

8. Documentation of mentoring activities including feedback mechanism.

9. Discussing critical issues related to students with HoD and Principal.
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Memo no-_0F_, Date-_M|012022

Copy to all faculties of Civil Engg. Department for kind information& necessary action.



AuNEXURE-]

Teacher studentsmentor list

S.no Name of the mentor Semester Name of the student Regd.no

ABHISHEK PRADHAN

ANUSUYA SAHU

BABITA PATRA

BADAL MAHANTA

DE BASISH KHANDA

DEBIDATTA ROUT

FULAMANI MAJHI

IPSHA NAIK

ITISMITA SETHY

JAGANNATH SAHOO

KANCHANAMAHANTA

F20007001001

1003
1004

1005

1006

1007

1009

1010
1011

1012
1013

Sri Sashidhar Behera

(Lecturercum HoD 1/c) 4th1

1014
KOINA DEHURY

LAXMIPRIYA RANA

LIPSA RANI CHAKRA

MANAS RANJAN BEHERA

PANKAJINI MUNDA

PRANGYALISA PATRA

PRIYANAKA SAHOO

RAKESH KUMARMAHANTA

SAISASWAT

SAMIYA HANSDAH

SANGEETANAIK

SASMITA MAHANTA

SATYABRATA BARIK

SATYAJIT SAHOO

SIMAREKHA NAIK

SUNIL MURMU

SURAJKUMAR BEHERA

TIRTHARUPA MOHANTY

PRIYA RANJAN SAHO0
JAYPRAKASH MAJHI

MAHESWAR MAHANTA

RAJESWARI
PADHI

ANKITA BRAHMA

|ARNAPURNA MAHANTA

B.SALIN

BHABANI SANKAR HESSA

|BHAGYASHREE MAHANTA

BISWABHUSAN ROUT

DEBASIS NAIK

JAGADISH BAGH

JITEN KUMAR NAYAK

JITENDRA NARAYANMAHANTA

1015
1016

1017
1018

1019

1020

1021
1023

1024

1026
1027

Ms Lopamudra Nayak

(Lecturer)

1028
1029

2 4th

1030

1031|

1032

1033

F20007011018

L21007001001

L21007001002

F18007001023

F19007001002

F19007001003

F19007001004|

F19007001005

F19007001006

F19007001007|
Miss SudhashreeMunda

F19007001008

F19007001009

F19007001010

F19007001011

(Lecturer)
6th



LISA BANRA

|LIZARANIMAHANTA
MADHUSMITAGIRI

F19007001012

F19007001013|

F19007001014|

MALAYA KUMAR SETHY

MANJULATA DAS

NIHARIKA NAYAK

NIKHIL KUMAR PATRA

F19007001015

F19007001016

F19007001018|

F19007001019

PAPUN MOHANTA

PRADEEPKUMAR
KAR

PRAMOD MARANDI

PRATIK ACHARYA

|RAHULNAYAK

RASMI RANJAN MOHAKUD

SAMEER RANJAN MAHANTA

SATYABRATA MAHANTA

F19007001020

F19007001021

F19007001022

F19007001023|

F19007001025|

F19007001026

F19007001027

F19007001028

F19007001029

F19007001030

F19007001031

F19007001032

L20007001002|

Miss Soumya Sucharita

Maharana (PTGF)
4 6th

SHRIMANKUMAR
MISHRA

SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA

SOUMYARANJAN CHOUDHURY

SUVAM PODDAR

TAPASWINI MAHANTA

9902.2

HoD Civa
0SM E Kemyhon


