Orissa School of Mining Engineering, Keonjhar

Department of Civil Engineering

Order No- 06 Date- 9/03/2022

The following Faculties (list attached) of Civil Engg Department are assigned as Mentors of 4th and 6th semesters students of Civil Engg for Academic year 2021-22. They have the following responsibility as Student Mentor.

- 1. Regular check up student attendance in class, attending IA and submission of assignment, practical record. 360° academic performance monitoring of students under mentorship.
- 2. Arranging doubt clear classes in concerned subject. Guidance in examination related issue.
- 3. Helping in applying scholarship timely. Finding financial need of student, who are deprived of any scholarship and sorting out same with help of authority.
- 4. Fee paid, Hostel related issue.
- 5. Regular interaction with parents of distressed or irregular students.
- 6. Motivation, career counseling and helping in co curricular activities like learning extra skill, personality development.
- 7. Helping students in any personal issue, where they approach mentor for guidance.
- 8. Documentation of mentoring activities including feedback mechanism.

9. Discussing critical issues related to students with HoD and Principal.

Annexure-1

Civil Engineering Department
OSME Keonjhar

Memo no- 07, Date- 09 03 2022

Copy to all faculties of Civil Engg. Department for kind information & necessary action.

Teacher students mentor list							
S.no	Name of the mentor	Semester	Name of the student	Regd.no			
	Sri Sashidhar Behera (Lecturer cum HoD I/c)	4th	ABHISHEK PRADHAN	F20007001001			
			ANUSUYA SAHU	1003			
			BABITA PATRA	1004			
			BADAL MAHANTA	1005			
			DEBASISH KHANDA	1006			
			DEBIDATTA ROUT	1007			
			FULAMANI MAJHI	1009			
.			IPSHA NAIK	1010			
1			ITISMITA SETHY	1011			
			JAGANNATH SAHOO	1012			
			KANCHANA MAHANTA	1013			
			KOINA DEHURY	1014			
			LAXMIPRIYA RANA	1015			
			LIPSA RANI CHAKRA	1016			
			MANAS RANJAN BEHERA	1017			
			PANKAJINI MUNDA	1018			
	Ms Lopamudra Nayak (Lecturer)		PRANGYALISA PATRA	1019			
			PRIYANAKA SAHOO	1020			
			RAKESH KUMAR MAHANTA	1021			
			SAI SASWAT	1023			
			SAMIYA HANSDAH	1024			
			SANGEETA NAIK	1026			
			SASMITA MAHANTA	1027			
_		ash.	SATYABRATA BARIK	1028			
2		4th	SATYAJIT SAHOO	1029			
			SIMAREKHA NAIK	1030			
			SUNIL MURMU	1031			
			SURAJ KUMAR BEHERA	1032			
			TIRTHARUPA MOHANTY	1033			
			PRIYA RANJAN SAHOO	F20007011018			
			JAY PRAKASH MAJHI	L21007001001			
			MAHESWAR MAHANTA	L21007001002			
			RAJESWARI PADHI	F18007001023			
			ANKITA BRAHMA	F19007001002			
			ARNAPURNA MAHANTA	F19007001003			
			B. SALIN	F19007001004			
			BHABANI SANKAR HESSA	F19007001005			
	Miss Sudhashree Munda (Lecturer)		BHAGYASHREE MAHANTA	F19007001006			
		6th	BISWABHUSAN ROUT	F19007001007			
			DEBASIS NAIK	F19007001008			
3			JAGADISH BAGH	F19007001009			
			JITEN KUMAR NAYAK	F19007001010			
			JITENDRA NARAYAN MAHANTA	F19007001011			

f.				
	İ	1	LISA BANRA	F19007001012
,			LIZARANI MAHANTA	F19007001013
			MADHUSMITA GIRI	F19007001014
			MALAYA KUMAR SETHY	F19007001015
			MANJULATA DAS	F19007001016
4	Miss Soumya Sucharita Maharana (PTGF)	6th	NIHARIKA NAYAK	F19007001018
			NIKHIL KUMAR PATRA	F19007001019
			PAPUN MOHANTA	F19007001020
			PRADEEP KUMAR KAR	F19007001021
			PRAMOD MARANDI	F19007001022
			PRATIK ACHARYA	F19007001023
			RAHUL NAYAK	F19007001025
			RASMI RANJAN MOHAKUD	F19007001026
			SAMEER RANJAN MAHANTA	F19007001027
			SATYABRATA MAHANTA	F19007001028
			SHRIMAN KUMAR MISHRA	F19007001029
			SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA	F19007001030
			SOUMYA RANJAN CHOUDHURY	F19007001031
			SUVAM PODDAR	F19007001032
			TAPASWINI MAHANTA	L20007001002

HOD Civil.